Phase 2
Comité Aquitaine (Dimanche 30 janvier 2011)

Classement Partie 1
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932
SCHWEITZER Marilou TO3 3A \Y 922
LAFFITTE-FITOU Jean-Pierre T12 3B S 916
BRUNIER Monique T17 3A Y, 912
TALON Janine T09 4B D 899
DUVAL Monique T20 5A S 893
SASSO Pascale TO6 4C \Y 892
COULON Frédéric TO3 3B S 891
GIRALDI Christine T15 3A S 888
CHARRET Jean-Louis T17 4A D 878
DUBREUIL Simonne T15 4B Vv 875
KOEBERLE Anne-Marie T12 5A D 871
POEYDOMENGE Maité T15 4D Vv 864
RICARD Simone-Andrée T17 4B \% 863
HOURCADE Francgoise T09 3A D 857
WYPER Jennifer T11 6A \% 856
PASTRE Eva T12 4D D 856
HIRSCH Chantal K02 4B S 855
BOINEL Patricia TO1 5A Vv 852
COSTES Béatrice T12 4D S 851
CHARBONNIER Jo T21 5A D 848
CATALAN Bernadette TO7 4B V 847
DUFOURCQ Marie-Claude TO4 4D Vv 846
CATHALOT Brigitte TO3 4A S 845
FAOUZI Michéle T12 4C Vv 845
CHANTELOUBE Patrick T18 4C S 844
DUHART Anne-Marie T15 4A Vv 844
CHEVALIER Claire TO9 4C \% 843
DUHAMEL Pierrette T21 4D D 840
RABOT Josiane TO3 5D \% 839
ROUSSELLE Micheline T11 5D Y, 838
PAPIN Jacques T20 4B D 838
PODEVIN Janine T15 4A D 836
PLISSON Jean-Yves TO6 4A S 835
BRUN Sylvette TO7 4C Y, 835
AMARE Geneviéve T22 4D S 834
FRUCHON Francis TO6 4A Y, 833
GEORGES Claude TO3 4D S 831
DESQUERRE Patricia TO3 5B S 830
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LABASTHE Gérard
LAVIGNE Claudine
CECCHETTO Nicole
DIRAT-HERRICK Isabelle
GLEMET Jeannine
TASTET Francoise
HERNANDEZ Clémentine
LAMBERT Patrice

DUGA Francoise
CLAVERIE Pierrette
POSE Nicole
CHENNEVIERE Mireille
PETIT Anne-Marie
BELESTIN Jean-Pierre
LIGNAT Paulette
COULANGEON Yvette
DARCIAL Tonia
LAMAIGNERE Monique
ALBERT Martine
LAUPENIE Thierry
BACQUIER Marie-Héléne
LE JORT Michele
BRIAUX Ghislaine
MARIN Claudine

LEBON Madé

BABIN Annie

ZOLLKAU Michele
CHARRITTE Francoise
CHERQUEFOSSE Marie-Thérése
MARTINS DE SOUZA Marie
LAMBERT Christine
TOURNAYRE Frangoise
TONELLI Yvette
HUMBLOT Jeannette
FASSY Eliane
LAGONELLE Josyane
SANCHO Madeleine
JOLLY Frangoise
FUSTER Annie

LEGAY Sylviane
GASTIGAR Jeanine
GARCIA José
DUBOURG Muriel
NOUVEL Martine
VERNIER Jean-Claude

T22
TO6
T12
T12
TO1
T20
T15
HO9
TO3
T09
T21
TO4
T22
T15
T23
T21
TO1
T20
TO3
T03
T12
TO6
uo9
TO07
TO6
T14
T15
T03
T15
TO6
HO9
T21
T20
T17
T12
T15
T12
TO6
T22
T09
T15
T22
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58
4B
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STOME Patrick

DUFAU Annie
RESNIER Elisabeth
HENRY Denise
MOULIA Véronigue
DALBOS Mireille
LESTAGE Marcel
MASSON Christiane-Yvette
CHARLAS Charlene
ORANCE Marie-Line
MORALES Maité
COCHEZ Yvette
LACROIX Marie-Claire
FARINOLE Jean-Paul
DESBORDES Micheline
PORTES Francoise
CANEZZA Ghislaine
VOGEIN Simone
PARIS Rolande
FRUCHON Nicole
NICOLAS-ROSELIER Francoise
ARISTA Pascale
LESTAGE Christiane
CHARRET Gilberte
CHENNEVIERE Henri
DESPIERRES Jeanine
DELAVILLE Noélle
GILBERT Suzanne
SOUDAT Christiane
ANDRE Bernadette
MAHOU Arlette

GAY Janine
DOUCHAIN Michéle
INDART Bernadette
LAPERRINE Claudette
BERGE Georgette
MARTIN Janine
HOURQUEIG Francoise
CASTAIGNEDE Marie-Rose
BLAZY Louisette

T14
T15
TO3
T10
T15
T14
T12
T22
T09
T16
T12
T21
T12
T03
T11
T03
T15
T17
T16
TO6
TO3
T10
T12
T17
T04
T15
TO6
T20
T20
T14
T20
T12
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T15
T18
T21
T18
T12
T14
T20
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726
717
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696
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684
680
679
675
672
666
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659
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658
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642
640
639
634
634
624
622
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597
595
595
592
578



